- CORDLESS IMPACT DRILL
TFI-100VR L !




00

REF |PART NO, |DESCRIPTION QTY [REF [PART NO. |DESCRIPTION ary

’ 1130073 |TAPPING SCREW M4X12 2/286  |1200005 [IDLER GEAR (B) 1
. l1910150 |NAMEPLATE 120 |1900027 IwasHER P
3 |1130045  |TAPPING SCREW MaX22 7i30 11180024 [SHAFT HOLDER 1
4 |180001s  |nousing (a) 1|31 |1080001 [ouUTPUT SHAFT ASS'Y 1
5 |1130050 |TAPPING ScREW M3X8 1{31-1 |1190008 |RATCHET 1
6 11550008  |VAR. & REVERSIBLE SWITCH 1!a1.2 l1200002  |SPINDLE GEAR (a) 1
7  |1320008  |HEAT SINK 1{31-3 {1200003 |SPINDLE GEAR (B) 1
8  [1580003 |TERMINAL 1314 |t150020 [cam PLATE 1
9 {1360027 |CONTROL PLATE 1|31-5 1900026 [BUSHING MODE CHARGE 1
10 |1930002 |o-RING 1}a1.6 [1180021 |SHIFT RiNG 1
11 [183000s |KknoB 1]31-7 |1180014 |sPriNG wasHER 1
12 |1220001  [siLeEVE 1}31.8 |1180015 |spRiNG 1
13 [1900028 |WASHER “1]|a1.9- [1120008  [cLurcH PIN 1
14 |1150023  |PLATE 1/31-10 {1050002 |SHAFT BEARING ASS'Y 1
15 [1100004  [STOPPER MOTOR SHAFT 1faz l1seo026 jcup 1
16 [1030009  |MOTOR COMPLETE 1jaz  [1130075 [MEX NUT M2.6 2
17 {1080024  |BRACKET AssY 13 l1150022  |MOUNTING PLATE 1
18 |1900015  |SPRING WASHER M4 235 11130076 |MACHINE SCREW (L.K.T.) 2
19 [1130047  |MACHINE SCREW M4 236 |6073483  |3/8" KEYLESS IMPACT CHUCK 1
20 [1900027  |waAsHER 1[37__ [1130045  [MACHINE SCREW (LH.T.) 1
21 |1200004  |DRIVE GEAR 1l3s8  |1800015  |HousiNG (B) 1
22 |1900027  lwasHER 1as  [1920042 |"RYOBI" MARK 1
23 [1190007 |RATCHET PLATE 1

"~ " |113007a  |MACHINE SCREW Maxa 2|

2o |1900027 |WASHER 1500 1400143 |BATTERY 12V 1
26 |1200006  |IDLER GEAR () 1|s01  |6403073 |cHaRcER 1
27 |1930001  |O-RING 1 SWITCH WIRING SAME AS TDS-3000,

SERVICE NOTES:

RYOBI AMERICA CORP. 3/97






